Product Specification Sheet
BLANCO IKON 331 3/4 Low Divide
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WARRANTY

Limited Lifetime warranty

Code/Standards Compliance

Model No.

402337

402336

402335

402338

402334

402333

402332

402331
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FEATURES / SPECIFICATIONS

Made in Canada

A contemporary take on a classic style

Complete family of farmhouse sinks with a wide variety of sizes and bowl
options

SILGRANIT® is a patented composite material made of up to 80% natural
granite

Exceptionally heat, scratch and impact resistant

Non-porous repellent material does not absorb any liquids, acids or stains
Easy to clean - does not require use of any harsh chemicals

Includes Hygienic+Plus surface protection formula against bacteria
Rear-positioned and centred drain hole maximizes usable bow! and cabinet
storage

Limited Lifetime Warranty

DESIGN AND PLANNING TIPS

Cabinet Size: 36" (915 mm)

Bowl depth: 9 1/4" (235 mm) / 9 1/4" (235 mm)

Apron Front depth: 10" (254 mm)

Rim thickness: 1 1/2" (38 mm)

Depending on cabinet construction, a different cabinet size may be required.
Consult the cabinet manufacturer.

BLANCO sinks and faucets are third-party tested and certified to CSA, cUPC, ANSI/ASME and NSF standards and listed by applicable certifcation
bodies. For more information on individual product listings, contact our office or listing organization.
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