Product Specification Sheet

BLANCO IKON 33 1 3/4 Low Divide

SILGRANIT®



PRODUCT DIMENSIONS



BLANCO IKON 33 1 3/4 Low Divide	Colour Finish	Model No.	FEATURES / SPECIFICATIONS
	White	402337	 Made in Canada A contemporary take on a classic style Complete family of farmhouse sinks with a wide variety of sizes and bowl options
	Truffle	402336	 SILGRANIT® is a patented composite material made of up to 80% natural granite Exceptionally heat, scratch and impact resistant Non-porous repellent material does not absorb any liquids, acids or stains Easy to clean - does not require use of any harsh chemicals Includes Hygienic+Plus surface protection formula against bacteria Rear-positioned and centred drain hole maximizes usable bowl and cabinet storage Limited Lifetime Warranty
	Metallic Gray	402335	
	Concrete Gray	402338	
	Cinder	402334	DESIGN AND PLANNING TIPS
	Café	402333	Cabinet Size: 36" (915 mm) Bowl depth: 9 1/4" (235 mm) / 9 1/4" (235 mm) Apron Front depth: 10" (254 mm) Rim thickness: 1 1/2" (38 mm)
			Depending on cabinet construction, a different cabinet size may be required. Consult the cabinet manufacturer.
	Biscuit	402332	
	Anthracite	402331	

WARRANTY

Limited Lifetime warranty

Code/Standards Compliance

BLANCO sinks and faucets are third-party tested and certified to CSA, cUPC, ANSI/ASME and NSF standards and listed by applicable certification bodies. For more information on individual product listings, contact our office or listing organization.

BLANCO CANADA 100 Corporation Drive Brampton, ON L6S 6B5 Tel: 905 494 2400 Fax: 905 494 2425 www.blancocanada.com Toll Free: 1 877 425 2626 Toll Free: 1 877 825 2626

© 2016 BLANCO CANADA